



Sr. No. 1

2024:JKLHC-JMU:1904

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

MA No. 5/2022.

Gian Chand and anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Petitioner No. 1 present in person.

Vs

Sudhir Kumar

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

List on 22.08.2022.

Jammu
22.07.2022
Tarun

